Brazoria CAD Map Search

Property Identification #: 166069

Geo ID: 0237-0034-000

Situs 5519 BROADWAY ST FM 518
Address: PEARLAND, TX

Property Real

Type:

State Code: C2

ﬁﬁﬁl 400404

488261

488260

Property Information: 2017

A0237HT&BRR,

E:gsiLi ion.  TRACT 10B-10C1,
puon: PEARLAND, ACRES 1.050
Abstract: A0237
) - WALKER EST. AREA,
Neighborhood: ABSTRACTS
Appraised N/A
Value:

GBC, CAD, CPL, RDB,

Jurisdictions: DR4. SPL

488409 488408 4004901 400400

400490 N\
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Owner Identification #: 254659

TOSTADO DANIEL A &

Name: . ARMEN B ESTATE
Exemptions:
DBA: Null

200451

197984 !

197983
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197981

197980

197979

593259

593258

200450

200449

0

‘ 166069

Brazoria CAD Map Search

This product is for informational purposes only and may not have been prepared for or be suitable for legal, engineering, or surveying purposes. It does not represent an on-
the-ground survey and represents only the approximate relative location of property boundaries. The Brazoria County Appraisal District expressly disclaims any and all liability

in connection herewith.

https://propaccess.trueautomation.com/mapSearch/propertyPrint.html?cid=51&p=166069
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